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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
01/11/2018 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALKAN, Samet 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 22.85 697 Q
2. TSANKOV, Tsanko 87 Olimp 23.12 672 Q
3. ACIMIS, Yalim 94 Turkey 23.19 666 Q
4. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 23.39 649 Q
5. ROSIORU, Paul 98 CSM Bucuresti 23.41 648 Q
6. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 23.45 644 Q
7. PATURCA, Vlad 99 CSM Bucuresti 23.52 639 Q
8. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 23.57 635 Q
9. ANGHEL, Andrei 98 CSM Bucuresti 23.61 631 Q

10. RADU, Ionut 99 CSM Bucuresti 23.63 630 Q
11. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 23.66 627 Q
12. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 PK Beta Sharks 23.69 625 Q
13. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 23.90 609 Q
14. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 23.99 602 Q
15. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 24.24 583 Q
16. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 24.35 575 Q
17. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 24.46 568 R
18. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 24.52 564 R
19. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.54 562
20. TAN, Nazli 01 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 24.66 554
21. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 24.67 553
22. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 24.81 544
23. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 24.84 542
24. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 24.89 539
25. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Marlin 24.95 535
26. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 24.97 534

SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24.97 534
28. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Spartak 25.04 529
29. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.25 516
30. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 25.29 514
31. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.39 508
32. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.43 505
33. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 25.44 505
34. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 25.50 501
35. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 25.56 498
36. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 25.62 494
37. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 25.65 492
38. SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.68 491

KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 25.68 491
40. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 25.92 477
41. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 26.00 473
42. BASSOTTO, Cristian 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 26.07 469
43. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 26.11 467
44. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 26.13 466
45. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 26.22 461
46. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.23 460
47. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 26.29 457

VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.29 457
49. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 26.31 456
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 26.33 455
BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.33 455

52. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 26.35 454
53. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.37 453
54. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.39 452
55. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 26.45 449
56. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 26.46 448
57. IVLJANIN, Milos 95 Novi Beograd 011 26.54 444
58. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 26.60 441
59. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.83 430
60. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 26.86 429
61. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 26.92 426
62. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.93 425
63. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 26.97 423
64. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 27.02 421
65. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 27.17 414
66. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.23 411
67. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 27.33 407
68. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 27.38 405
69. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.40 404
70. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.46 401
71. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.50 399

MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.50 399
73. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 27.56 397
74. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.62 394
75. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 27.63 394
76. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 27.66 392
77. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 27.75 389
78. UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 27.81 386

DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 27.81 386
80. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 27.88 383
81. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 27.89 383
82. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 27.96 380
83. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 28.09 375
84. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.47 360
85. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 28.61 355
86. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 28.82 347
87. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 28.97 342
88. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.22 333
89. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.24 332
90. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 29.32 329
91. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 29.37 328
92. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 29.46 325
93. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 29.91 310
94. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.07 305
95. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 SC Dinamo 30.10 304
96. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.22 301
97. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 30.34 297
98. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Delfin Vrbas 30.38 296
99. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.48 293

100. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 30.59 290
101. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 30.89 282
102. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 31.00 279
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

103. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 31.01 278
104. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 31.69 261
105. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 31.88 256
106. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.21 248
107. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 32.58 240
108. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 32.81 235
109. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 33.77 215
110. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 34.00 211
111. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 34.26 206
112. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.81 197
113. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 34.99 194
114. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 35.80 181
115. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 36.35 173
116. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 36.70 168
117. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 37.00 164
118. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 37.05 163
119. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 37.19 161
120. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 37.36 159
121. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 38.12 150
122. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 39.18 138
123. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 39.87 131
124. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 39.91 130
125. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 40.64 123
126. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 42.92 105
127. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 43.06 104
128. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.54 100
129. LEBAN, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 46.78 81
130. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 46.81 81
131. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 47.06 79
132. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 48.88 71
133. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 49.43 68
134. KECIC, Luka 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 49.93 66
135. KECIC, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 51.22 61

15 - 16 years

1. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 23.39 649 Q
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 23.66 627 Q
3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 24.35 575 Q
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.54 562
5. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 24.67 553
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 24.81 544
7. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 24.97 534

SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24.97 534
9. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 25.50 501

10. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 25.56 498
11. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 25.62 494
12. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 25.65 492
13. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April, BL 25.68 491
14. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 25.92 477
15. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 26.22 461
16. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.23 460
17. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.29 457
18. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 26.31 456
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 26.35 454
20. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.39 452
21. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 26.46 448
22. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.83 430
23. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 26.86 429
24. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 26.92 426
25. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Novi Sad 27.02 421
26. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Novi Sad 27.17 414
27. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.23 411
28. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.46 401
29. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.50 399

MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.50 399
31. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 27.56 397
32. UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 27.81 386
33. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 28.61 355
34. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.24 332
35. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Viking 30.34 297

14 years and younger

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 24.52 564 R
2. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.25 516
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.39 508
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 26.11 467
5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 26.13 466
6. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 26.29 457
7. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 26.33 455

BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.33 455
9. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 26.45 449

10. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 26.60 441
11. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.93 425
12. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 27.33 407
13. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.40 404
14. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.62 394
15. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 27.63 394
16. BARIS, Ataman 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 27.66 392
17. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 27.75 389
18. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 27.81 386
19. BORA, Ergun 04 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 27.88 383
20. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 27.89 383
21. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 27.96 380
22. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 28.09 375
23. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.47 360
24. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 28.82 347
25. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 28.97 342
26. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.22 333
27. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 29.32 329
28. MRGIC, Nikola 05 Vracar 29.37 328
29. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 29.46 325
30. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 29.91 310
31. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.07 305
32. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 SC Dinamo 30.10 304
33. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.22 301
34. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Delfin Vrbas 30.38 296
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

35. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.48 293
36. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 30.59 290
37. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 30.89 282
38. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 31.00 279
39. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 31.01 278
40. VASIC, Dusan 06 Marlin 31.69 261
41. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 31.88 256
42. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.21 248
43. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 32.58 240
44. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 32.81 235
45. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 33.77 215
46. BAJAI, Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 34.00 211
47. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 34.26 206
48. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.81 197
49. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 34.99 194
50. NEDIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 35.80 181
51. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 36.35 173
52. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 36.70 168
53. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 37.00 164
54. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 37.05 163
55. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 37.19 161
56. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 37.36 159
57. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 38.12 150
58. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 39.18 138
59. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 39.87 131
60. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 39.91 130
61. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa 07 Proleter 40.64 123
62. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 42.92 105
63. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 43.06 104
64. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.54 100
65. LEBAN, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 46.78 81
66. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 46.81 81
67. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 47.06 79
68. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 48.88 71
69. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 49.43 68
70. KECIC, Luka 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 49.93 66
71. KECIC, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 51.22 61


